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OEM Reference

DAEWOO
DAEWOO
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

95175281
96175281
568039
568054
568057
90105445
91024352
90105445
90168958

OEM Cross Reference

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO

sbs

ATE

NK

BENDIX
BARUM
JURID

JURID

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
MAPCO
ZIMMERMANN
SEBRO
A.B.S.
AUGROS
MEYLE
MEYLE
PAGID
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
REMSA
REMSA
TRISCAN
OBTEC A/S
BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
FREMAX

08849
08849
0986477018
0986477018
14471910
14471910
1825259905
24022000012
259905
329202B
329202B
3292023
329202J
355301171
355301171
35740
430162000
5128

5128S
5293456P
6155236002
6155236002
62402
701300
701300
701300
701300
812024203
825258391
ADGO04701
BBR7040
BD8958
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